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Rude Health Almond Drink Organic 6 x 1L
Short Product Name:
Rude Health Almond Drink Organic

Creamy crushed almond is blended smoothly with rice, pure mountain spring water, and a dash of cold-pressed sunflower oil. Rice brings its own natural silky sweetness – so you won’t miss the usual thickeners,

syrups or added sugars. It’s a naturally nutty almond milk.

Traded Unit GTIN: 5060120282248   Internal GTIN: 5060120282019   Supplier : Rude Health   Suppliers Product Code : 801

Reference Intake
Each 100ml portion contains:

Energy Fat Saturates Sugars Salt

237kJ

56kcal
1.49g 0.3g 4.7g 0.1g

of your reference intake.

Typical values per 100ml: Energy 237kJ 56kcal

 

Nutritional Information

Typical Values Per 100ml

Energy 237kJ 

56kCal

Carbohydrates 10.5g

of which sugars 4.7g

Fat 1.49g

of which saturates 0.3g

Fibre 0.2g

Protein 0.2g

Salt 0.1g

Allergy Information
Key: Contains  May Contain

 

Dietary Information
Key: Suitable for

Ingredients
Spring water, Organic rice, Organic Italian ALMONDS (1%), Organic Cold-pressed sunflower oil, Sea salt.

Supplier's Product Code : 801

Product Added : 05 December 2024

Last Updated by Supplier : 05 December 2024

erudus id : da9f031d048b44eaba1acdf8c852400e

      

      


Does Not
Contain

Cereal/Gluten


Does Not
Contain

Milk


Does Not
Contain

Eggs


Does Not
Contain
Peanuts


Contains

Nuts


Does Not
Contain

Crustaceans


Does Not
Contain
Mustard


Does Not
Contain

Fish


Does Not
Contain

Lupin


Does Not
Contain
Sesame


Does Not
Contain
Celery


Does Not
Contain

Soya


Does Not
Contain
Molluscs


Does Not
Contain
Sulphur
Dioxide

    


Suitable for
Vegetarian


Suitable for

Vegan


Suitable for

Kosher


Suitable for

Halal


NO DATA for

Coeliac
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